Training
Events

Autumn/ Winter 2025
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These training sessions are open to all wishing to learn more about working with older
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CITB NI
HERITAGE

A PROJECT BY THE CONSTRUCTION
INDUSTRY TRAINING BOARD NI
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buildings and traditional materials. All events are available for booking here.

Start Date
04/09/25

10/09/25
18/09/25
25/09/25
02/10/25
09/10/25
22/10/25
19/11/25
04/12/25
22/01/25

22/01/25

Please note: CITB NI reserve the right to change the programme or cancel training if attendance does not meet our minimum attendance threshold, or in other unforeseen

Title

Navigating Planning for Listed Buildings &
Heritage Assets in Northern Ireland

Lime Plastering: 2 Day Course

Repair of Historic Brickwork

Insulating Historic Buildings- TBC

Stone & Lime Taster Day

Heritage Joinery Taster Day

Blacksmithing: 2 Day Course

Wood Carving: 1 Day Workshop

Repair & Maintenance of Pre-1919 Buildings

Short Course: Stone Building
(Thursdays x 4 weeks)

Short Course: Architectural Stone Carving
(Thursdays x 4 weeks)

Venue

Webinar

Antrim
Moira Works Depot
TBC

Moira Works Depot
Moira Works Depot
Martinstown
Carryduff

Webinar

Moira Works Depot

Moira Works Depot

circumstances. If this occurs, registered attendees will be notified as soon as possible and their tickets refunded.

Follow us to keep
up to date with the
latest news & events \
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£50
£25
TBC
£25
£25
£50
£25
FREE

£75

£75
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https://www.eventbrite.com/cc/citb-ni-heritage-events-2368079?utm-campaign=social&utm-content=creatorshare&utm-medium=discovery&utm-term=odclsxcollection&utm-source=cp&aff=escb

