## Heritage Training Events



Autumn/ Winter 2025



These training sessions are open to all wishing to learn more about working with older buildings and traditional materials. All events are available for booking <u>here</u>.



Start Date	Title	Venue	Price
04/09/25	Navigating Planning for Listed Buildings & Heritage Assets in Northern Ireland	Webinar	FREE
10/09/25	Lime Plastering: 2 Day Course	Antrim	£50
18/09/25	Repair of Historic Brickwork	Moira Works Depot	£25
25/09/25	Insulating Historic Buildings- TBC	TBC	TBC
02/10/25	Stone & Lime Taster Day	Moira Works Depot	£25
09/10/25	Heritage Joinery Taster Day	Moira Works Depot	£25
22/10/25	Blacksmithing: 2 Day Course	Martinstown	£50
19/11/25	Wood Carving: 1 Day Workshop	Carryduff	£25
04/12/25	Repair & Maintenance of Pre-1919 Buildings	Webinar	FREE
22/01/25	Short Course: Stone Building (Thursdays x 4 weeks)	Moira Works Depot	£75
22/01/25	Short Course: Architectural Stone Carving (Thursdays x 4 weeks)	Moira Works Depot	£75

Please note: CITB NI reserve the right to change the programme or cancel training if attendance does not meet our minimum attendance threshold, or in other unforeseen circumstances. If this occurs, registered attendees will be notified as soon as possible and their tickets refunded.

Follow us to keep up to date with the latest news & events









